6/20/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$103.73

$402.86

$506.59

$506.59

Drawer

$75.61

$75.61

$75.61

$582.20

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($132.47) $0.00 29
$0.00 $0.00 ($459.43) ($20.00) 85
$0.00 $0.00 ($591.90) ($20.00) 114
$0.00 $0.00 ($591.90) ($20.00) 114
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($16.39) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($16.39) $0.00 9
$0.00 $0.00 ($16.39) $0.00 9
($608.29) ($20.00) 123

Handle Net Handle
$236.20 $236.20
$882.29 $862.29
$1,118.49 $1,098.49
$1,118.49 $1,098.49

Handle Net Handle
$92.00 $92.00
$92.00 $92.00
$92.00 $92.00
$1,210.49 $1,190.49

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



