## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

11	$\mathbf{n}$	101	$\gamma$	0
6/2	2U)	'21	JU	9

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<b>Tickets</b>
	Name 408 QUEEN	\$103.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$132.47)	<b><u>ORace</u></b> \$0.00	29	\$236.20	\$236.20	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$402.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$459.43)	(\$20.00)	85	\$882.29	\$862.29	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$506.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$591.90)	(\$20.00)	114	\$1,118.49	\$1,098.49	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	HUDDLE	\$506.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$591.90)	(\$20.00)	114	\$1,118.49	\$1,098.49	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$75.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$16.39)	\$0.00	9	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$75.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$16.39)	\$0.00	9	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$75.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$16.39)	\$0.00	9	\$92.00	\$92.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	_	\$582.20			(\$608.29)	(\$20.00)	123	\$1,210.49	\$1,190.49		